British money in words

Grade 2 Counting Money Worksheet

[ Example: £5.84 s five pounds eighty-four pence }

Express the currency values in words.

W £31.37

2 £59.87

3 £2.30

Y £84.17

° £1.35

® £9.29

7 £34.85

® £0.88

9 £5.95

19 £0.18
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British money in words

Grade 2 Counting Money Worksheet

[ Example: £5.84 s five pounds eighty-four pence

Answers:

1)

2)

10)

£31.37

£59.87

£2.30

£84.17

£1.35

£9.29

£34.85

£0.88

£5.95

£0.18

thirty-one pounds thirty-seven pence

fifty-nine pounds eighty-seven pence

two pounds thirty pence

eighty-four pounds seventeen pence

one pound thirty-five pence

nine pounds twenty-nine pence

thirty-four pounds eighty-five pence

eighty-eight pence

five pounds ninety-five pence

eighteen pence
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